
bubbles
0107	 MIONETTO Prosecco 16	

Trentino, Italy • NV

0106	 PIERRE SPARR Cremant d’Alsace Rosé   	17
Alsace, France • NV

0105	 ROEDERER ESTATE Brut   	 23
Anderson Valley, California • NV

0108	 VIETTI Moscato d’Asti   15
Piedmont, Italy • 2002

whites
0406	 CAKEBREAD Chardonnay	 27	 39 

Napa, California • 2021 

0309	 COTTAT Sauvignon Blanc	 19	 27 
Sancerre, France • 2022 

0306	 DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS Chablis  21	 31 
Burgundy, France • 2019 

0307	 19	 27 HARTFORD  COURT Chardonnay 
Russian River Valley, California • 2022

0305	 LA CAÑA Albariño	 16	 23 
Rías Baixas, Spain • 2022 

0302	 OYSTER BAY Sauvignon Blanc	 15	 21
Marlborough, New Zealand • 2022

0301	
14	 20

R COLLECTION BY RAYMOND 
Chardonnay    
Napa, California • 2022

0310	 SANTA MARGHERITA Pinot Grigio 19	 27 
Alto Adige, Italy • 2022 

0304	 SANTI Pinot Grigio	 14	 20
Valdadige, Italy • 2022

0303	 VON HÖVEL Riesling	 17	 24
Saar, Germany • 2020

rose
0311	 MUGA	 15	 22

Rioja, Spain • 2022

0312	 WHISPERING ANGEL	 18	 25
Provence, France • 2022

reds
0602	 BARON DE LEY Tempranillo 14	 19 

Rioja, Spain • 2019 

0605	 CARPINETO Sangiovese	 16	 23
Chianti Classico, Italy • 2020

0604	 16	 23DOMAINE ST GAYAN Côtes du Rhône 
Rhône Valley, France • 2017

0606	 DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon	 17	 24 
Paso Robles, California • 2021

0611	 FERRARI-CARANO Cabernet Sauvignon	 20	 28 
Alexander Valley, California • 2018 

0601	 GEN 5 Merlot 	 14	 19
Lodi, California • 2020

0609	 LA CREMA Pinot Noir 	 19	 27 
Sonoma Coast, California • vintage 

0607	 PIKE ROAD Pinot Noir 	 17	 24 
Willamette Valley, Oregon • 2021 

0608	 ROUTESTOCK Cabernet Sauvignon	 18	 25 
Napa, California • 2021 

0610	 18	 25 TENUTA SETTE CIELI Super Tuscan 
‘Yantra‘ • Tuscany, Italy • 2022

0603	 ZOLO Malbec	 15	 21
Mendoza, Argentina • 2021

6oz | 9oz

6oz | 9oz

Vintages are subject to change.

by the glass



bubbles
0108	 VIETTI Moscato d’Asti  62

Piedmont, Italy • 2022

0107	 MIONETTO Prosecco  64
Trentino, Italy • NV

0106	 PIERRE SPARR Cremant d’Alsace Rosé  69
Alsace, France • NV

0105	 ROEDERER ESTATE Brut  91
Anderson Valley, California • NV

0101	 GOSSET BRUT Champagne  112
France • NV

0104	 VEUVE CLICQOUT Champagne  138   
‘Yellow Label’ • France • NV

0103	 MOËT & CHANDON Rosé Champagne  144 
‘Nectar Imperial’ • France • NV

0102	 DOM PERIGNON Champagne  439
France, 2012

rose
0311	 MUGA  62

Rioja, Spain • 2022

0312	 WHISPERING ANGEL  76
Provence, France • 2022

whites
0305	 LA CAÑA Albariño  64

Rías Baixas, Spain • 2022

0303	 VON HÖVEL Riesling  69 
Saar, Germany • 2020

0310	 SANTA MARGHERITA Pinot Grigio  76
Alto Adige, Italy • 2022

0307	 HARTFORD COURT Chardonnay  77 
Russian River, California • 2022

0309	 COTTAT Sauvignon Blanc  78
Sancerre, France • 2022

0306	 DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS Chablis  86 
Burgundy, France • 2022

0405	 JORDAN Chardonnay  91 
Russian River, California, 2021

0308	 BERGSTRÖM Chardonnay  103
‘Old Stones’ • Willamette Valley, Oregon • 2020

0401	 MERRY EDWARDS Sauvignon Blanc  107 
Russian River, California • 2022

0406	 CAKEBREAD C hardonnay  108 
Napa, California • 2022

0409	 DOMAINE SERENE Chardonnay  
118 Willamette Valley, Oregon • 2019

0407	 DUMOL Chardonnay  119
‘Wester Reach’ • Russian River, California • 2021

0410	 FAR NIENTE Chardonnay  139 
Napa, California • 2022

0408	 JOSEPH DROUHIN Puligny-Montrachet  164
Burgundy, France • 2019

0412	 OLIVIER LEFLAIVE Puligny-Montrachet  219
‘Enseignères’ • Burgundy, France • 2020 

0411	 CHRISTIAN MOREAU Chablis Grand Cru  225 
‘Les Clos’ • Burgundy, France • 2021

whites
0301	 R COLLECTION BY RAYMOND Chardonnay  56 						

Napa, California • 2022

0304	 SANTI Pinot Grigio  57 
Valdadige, Italy • 2022

0302	 OYSTER BAY Sauvignon Blanc  61
Marlborough, New Zealand • 2023

There is a 2.5% credit card fee added to all non cash payments.

bottles



reds
0601	 GEN 5 Merlot  56 

Lodi, California • 2021

0602	 BARON DE LEY Tempranillo  57
Rioja, Spain • 2019

0603	 ZOLO Malbec  59
Mendoza, Argentina • 2021

0723	 VIÑA ROBLES Syrah/Grenache/Petite Sirah  63
‘Arborist’ • Paso Robles, California • 2020

0604	 DOMAINE ST GAYAN Côtes du Rhône  64 
Rhône Valley, France • 2019

0728	 SCARPETTA Barbera  68
Piedmont, Italy • 2021

0606	 DAOU C abernet Sauvignon  69 
Paso Robles, California • 2022

0605	 CARPINETO Sangiovese  70
Chianti Classico, Italy • 2020

0610	 TENUTA SETTE CIELI Super Tuscan  70 
‘Yantra‘ • Tuscany, Italy • 2022

0607	 PIKE ROAD Pinot Noir  71 
Willamette Valley, Oregon • 2022

0744	 DANDELION Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro  73
‘Menagerie’ • Barossa, Australia • 2020

0608	 ROUTESTOCK C abernet Sauvignon  74 
Napa, California • 2021

0724	 TABLAS CREEK Rhône Blend  75
‘Patelin’ • Paso Robles, California • 2021

0736	 DOMAINE RUET Gamay  76 
‘Morgon’ • Beaujolais, France • 2020 

0729	 TRAVAGLINI N ebbiolo  77 
Piedmont, Italy • 2020 

0609	 LA CREMA Pinot Noir  78 
Sonoma Coast, California • 2022 

0611	 FERRARI-CARANO Cabernet Sauvignon  81 
Alexander Valley, California • 2018 

0730	 ALTA MORA Etna Rosso  85 
Sicily, Italy • 2019

0716	 STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLAR Merlot  86 
Napa, California • 2020

0725	 FRANK FAMILY Zinfandel  94 
Napa, California • 2019 

0741	 ABADIA REUERTA Cabernet/Syrah/Tempranillo  95 
‘Seleccion Especial’ • Castilla y Leon, Spain • 2017 

0701	 LE RAGOSE Amarone della Valpolicella Classico  96  
Veneto, Italy • 2015 

0737	 CAMILLE GIROUD Pinot Noir  97	
Burgundy, France • 2020 

0742	 SIERRA CANTABRIA Tempranillo  98 
‘Gran Reserva’ • Rioja, Spain • 2014 

0718	 MELVILLE Pinot Noir  107
Santa Barbara, California • 2021

0719	 BIG TABLE FARM Pinot Noir  115
Willamette Valley, Oregon • 2021

0738	 HAUTE PIERRE Châteauneuf-du Pap  116
Rhône Valley, France • 2019

0739	 CLAU DE NELL Cabernet Franc  118
Loire Valley, France • 2020

0721	 BALADE BY BELLE GLOS Pinot Noir  125 
Santa Barbara, California • 2021 

Vintages are subject to change.

0732 VAL DI SUGA Brunello di Montalcino  128
Tuscany, Italy • 2015

0703 TURNBULL C abernet Sauvignon  129 
Napa, California • 2021

0706 THE PRISONER Red Blend  130 
Napa, California • 2021 



reds
0702	 GAJA Etna Rosso  132 

‘Idda’ • Sicily, Italy • 2021

0740	 CHÂTEAU LASSEGUE Bordeaux Blend  135   
Saint-Émilion, France • 2018

0720	 FLOWERS Pinot Noir  137 
Sonoma Coast, California • 2021 

0745	 FAUST C abernet Sauvignon  141 
Napa, California • 2021

0722	 DUMOL Pinot Noir  144
Russian River, California • 2021

	 FAR NIENTE Cabernet Sauvignon  153
‘Bella Union‘ • Napa, California • 2019

0704	 CHAPPELLET Cabernet Sauvignon  168 
Napa, California • 2019 

0705	 CAKEBREAD Cabernet Sauvignon  175
Napa, California • 2020

0733	 ELVIO COGNO Barolo  179
‘Ravera’ • Piedmont, Italy • 2018

0707	 MELKA Cabernet Sauvignon  182 
‘CJ' • Napa, California • 2017

0726	 STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS  217 
Cabernet Sauvignon
‘Artemis’ • Napa, California • 2020

0709	 CHIMNEY ROCK Cabernet Sauvignon  219 
‘Stag’s Leap’ • Napa, California • 2018

0734	 BERTANI Amarone della Valpolicella  224
Veneto, Italy • 2011

0735	 TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO S uper Tuscan  226 
‘Bolgheri Superiore’ • Tu scany, Italy • 2019

0710	 FAR NIENTE Cabernet Sauvignon  228 
Napa, California • 2021

0708	 CAYMUS Cabernet Sauvignon  237
Napa, California • 2021 

0727	 OPUS ONE Red Blend  240
‘Overture‘ • Napa, California • NV

0711	 HARLAN Cabernet Sauvignon  267 
‘The Mascot’ • Napa, California • 2018

0713	 LA JOTA Cabernet Sauvignon  298 
‘Howell Mountain’ • Napa, California • 2016 

0712	 SILVER OAK Cabernet Sauvignon  359
Napa, California • 2017

0714	 HEITZ Cabernet Sauvignon  432
‘Martha’s Vineyard’ • Napa, California • 2016

0731	 OPUS ONE Red Blend  531
‘Oakville’ • Napa, California • 2019 

0715	 JOSEPH PHELPS Cabernet Sauvignon  567 
‘Insignia’ • Napa, California • 2018

There is a 2.5% credit card fee added to all non cash payments.

brunch
SAT & SUN 11am - 3pm

à la carte or $39 prix fixe 
includes 2 mimosas, bellinis 

or bloody marys

happy hour
MON-FRI 5-8PM
BAR & LOUNGE ONLY

$6 beer, $7 cocktails, $8 wine by the glass, 
$9 food specials




